
CARACTÉRISTIQUES

CHAMBRES

EQUIPEMENTS

Occupation maximale
(personnes)

Accès
PMR

Parking
(nombre de voitures)

Animaux domestiques
autorisés

Nombre de chambres

Lits faits

Lits superposés

Canapé-lit

Climatisation

Télévision

Lave-vaisselle

BUNGALOW
ESCAPADA

-

1

-

2

7

-

-

7

7

-

4

MOBIL-HOME
TWIN

-

1

-

1

7

-

7

-

7

-

2

MOBIL-HOME
ESPECIAL

CLUB

7

1

-

2

7

7

-

7

7

-

5

MOBIL-HOME
RED

-

1

-

2

7

-

7

7

7

-

5

MOBIL-HOME
SUNNY

YELLOW

-

1

-

2

7

7

7

7

-

5

35 KG
MAX.

MOBIL-HOME
SUNNY
AZUR

-

1

-

2

7

7

7

7

-

5

35 KG
MAX.

MOBIL-HOME
BLUE

-

1

-

2

7

-

7

7

7

-

5

MOBIL-HOME
FAMILY

-

2

-

3

7

-

7

7

7

-

6

MOBIL-HOME
SUNNY DOG

-

1

7

2

7

7

7

7

-

5

35 KG
MAX.

MOBIL-HOME
ESPECIAL
PREMIUM

7

1

-

2

7

7

-

7

7

7

5

MOBIL-HOME
TWIN

PREMIUM

-

1

-

1

7

-

7

7

7

7

2/3

MOBIL-HOME
GREEN

-

1

-

2

7

-

7

7

7

7

5

MOBIL-HOME
COSY

-

1

-

2

7

-

7

7

7

7

5

MOBIL-HOME
FAMILY

PREMIUM

-

2

-

3

7

-

7

7

7

7

6

Tableau comparatif des hébergements
Mobil-homes & bungalows



Occupation maximale
(personnes)

Accès
PMR

Parking
(nombre de voitures)

Animaux domestiques
autorisés

Nombre de chambres

Lits faits

Lits superposés

Canapé-lit

Climatisation

Télévision

Lave-vaisselle

CARACTÉRISTIQUES

CHAMBRES

EQUIPEMENTS

APPARTEMENT LODGE

-

1

1

7

-

-

7

7

-

2/4

-

MOBIL-HOME
TWIN

PREMIUM

APPARTEMENT URB
2/4 PERSONNES 

2/4

-

1

-

1

7

-

7

7

7

-
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